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COOPERATIVE LEA # EC COORDINATOR ADDRESS PHONE FAX

Arch Ford Education
Service Cooperative 1520

Judy Clay
jclay@afsc.k l2.ar.us

l0l Bulldog Dr.
Plumerville, AR 72127

501 -354-2269 501-3 54-694'7

Arkansas River
Education Ssrv. Co-op

3520
Renee Harper
harpen@aresc.arsc.k I 2.ar.us

912 W. Sixth Ave.
Pine Bluff, AR 71601

870-534-0135 8'10-534-7 | 62

Crowley's Ridge
Educational Co-op 5620

J€nnifer Cates
jcates@crmail.kl 2.ar.us

I 606 Pine Grove Ln.
Harrisburg, AR 72432

870-s7 8-5426
ext. l2 87G578-5610

Dawson Education
Seryice Cooperative 1020

Sandra Francis
sandraf@dawson.dsc.k I 2-ar.us

7l I Clinron, Suite 201
Arkadelphia, AR 71923

870-246-'7928 8'7 0-246-3130

DeQueenMena
Educational Co-op 6720 Diara Hicks

dhicks@dmecl.dmsc.kl 2.ar.us
P.O. Box I l0
Gillham, AR 71841

87G386-2251 870-386-7731

Great fuvers
Cooperative 5420

Tit|a Grubbs
tgrubbs@griver.glsc.k I 2.ar.us

P.O. Box 2837
West Helena, AR 72390

870-338-6461 8'70-338-8442

Northcentral Ark.
Education Service Ctr. 3320 Pam Pounders

pamp@naesc.ncsc.k I 2.ar.us
P.O. Box 739
Melboume, AR 72556

87 0-368-4921 870-3684920

Northeast Arkansas
Educational Co-op 3820 Mardy Durharn

mdurham@nea.kl 2.ar.us
2l I W. Hickory
Walnut Ridge, AR 72476

870-886-32t2 870-886-3224
Tri-District: Little
Roclq No. Little Rock
& Pulaski Co. Spec. SD

6002 Tbelma Jasper
tJasper@nlIsd.k I 2.ar.us

P.O. Box 687
North Little Rock, AR
'721t5

50t -771-8093 501-771-8090

Northwesl Arkansas
Education Serv. Co-op

'7221 Colleen Mick
colleen@starfi sh.nwsc.kl 2.ar.us

4 Double Springs Rd.
Farminglon, AR 72730 479-267 -5960 479-267 -5965

Ozark Unhmited
Resources Coopqrative o520 Lanna BulliDgton

Lannab@oursc.k I 2.ar.us

P.O. Box 610
VaJley Springs, AR
72682

810-429 -9 | 26 8'70429-9099

South Central
Service Cooperalive 5220

Karla Briatr
briank@gumbo.scsc.k I 2.ar.us

400 Maul Rd.
Camden, AR 71701 8'70-8364921 87 0-836-7 434

Soulheast Arkansas
Educational Serv Co-op 2220 Michele Sadler

micbele.sadler@se2.kl 2.ar.us
I 022 Scogin Dr.
Monticello, AR 71655 870-36'7 48t6 87 0-367 -9877

Southwest Arkansas
Educatr'onal Co-op 2920 Kare[ Massey

Isnassey@et,swsc.k I 2.ar.us
500 South Spruce
Hope, AR 71801 870-777-30't6 87 0-'777 -5793

Westem Arkansas
Cooperative 2420 Tisha Ousley

tisha.ousley@wscstarfi sh.com

3010 Eas Hwy. 22,
Suile A

Branch, AR 72928
479-965-2191 479-965-2723

Wilbur D. Mills
Education Serv. Co-op

'1320 Marolyn Lee
marolyn J @wilbur.k 1 2.ar.us

P.O. Box 850
Beebe, AR 72012

50i -882-3852
800-244 -4698 501 -882-27 59



scHoo|- LEA # LEA SUPERVISOR ADDRESS PHONE FAX
Batesville 3201 Bernice Crabtree

bcrabtree@batesvilleschool s.org
415 Allen
Batesville, AR 72501

8't0-6t2-t7 t6 870-793-1718

Bentonville 0401
Lvnn Runnels
lrume)s@bentonville.kl2.ar.us

500 Tiger Boulevard
Bentonville, AR 72712

479-254-5069 4'.t9-27 1 -t t23

Cedar Ridge 3212 Janel Seal
jseay@crsd.k I 2.ar.us

225 School Rd.
Chatlotre, AR 72522 8 10-264-3'7 52 8'70-264-3707

Flippin 4501
Karen Xarr
kkan@fl ippin.kl 2.ar.us

210 Alford Sr.
Flippin, AR 72634

8?0453-2270 870453-5059

Fort Smith 6601
Slevie Locke
slocke@fonsmithschools.org

P.O. Box 1948
Fort Smith, AR 72902

479-'t 85-2501 479-'1 84-8t09

Greene Co. Tech 2807
Tammy BirmingharD
Tammy.Birmingham@gctsd.
kl2.ar.us

5413 W. Kings
Highway
Parasould, AR 72450

8'70-236-2'162 870-240-8913

Harrison 0503
Susan AlleD
sallen@hps.k l2.ar.us

I l0 S. Cherry
Harrison, AR 72601

8',1G741-'t600 870-'t4t 4520

lzard Co. Consolidated 3306
Caren Warden
cwarden@r'cc.ncsc.k I 2.ar.us

P.O. Box I l5
Brockwell, AR 72517

870-322-8412 8'70-322-7231

Mammoth Spring 2501
Tina Taylor
ttaylor@mspring.ncsc.k I 2.ar.us

410 Goldsmith Ave.
Mammoth Spring, AR
72554

870-625-3612 870^625-3609

Midland 3211
Jale McBride
jmcbride@rnidlandschools.org

P.O. Box 630
P)easant Plains, AR
't2568

50r -345-2610 50r -345-3355

Newpon 3403
Dale Ball
dball@newport.k I 2.ar.us

406 Wilkerson Dr.
Newport, AR 721l2

870-523-l3l I
Ext.33'? 870-523-13E8

Paragould ,roR I Kelly Colberl--"" I kcolben@paragould.kt2.ar.us
l50l W. Coun Sr.
Paragould, AR 72450 870-239-3885 870-239-6928

Pocahontas 6 t03
Kathie Adkins
Kathie.Adkins@pokey.k l2.ar.
us

2300 Nonh Park
Pocahontas, AR 72455

870-892-1387 870-892-8857

Searcy County 6502
Pani Bohannon | 952 Highway 65 N.panib@scsd.info I Marshall, ei 12OSO

87O448-s975 | 870_448_2510

Southside (Baresville) 3209 Claudia Reese
creese@southside.ncsc.k I 2.ar.us |?,*l'il";,,0, l,.lo-2.,,.,uu, 810-251 -33 | 6

Stuttgart 0t04 Rebecca Sevller
rseyller@sps.k I 2.ar.us

2501 S. Main Sr.
Sruttgan, AR 72160

8706'14-t302 87G.6't3-7337

Van Buren l'705 Cami Saxton
csaxton@vbsd.us

zzz I rotnlef I fall
Van Buren, AR 72956

479-47t-318'I 47947 t-3t47
STATE

SUPERVISOR NAME A-DDRESS PHONE FAX

Ark. Dept. of
Education

nJa
SaDdra Reifeiss
sandra.reifeiss@arkansas.gov

l40l W. Capitol, Sre
450
Litlie Rock. AR '7))n1

501 -682-4225 501-682-5168

Ark. Dept, of
Education

n/a
Rhonda Saunders
rhonda.saunders@arkansas. gov

l40l W. Capirot, Sle
450
Little Rock, AR 72201

50t-6824225 501-682-5168

Developmental
Disabilities, DHS

9150 Ber Wiley
Ben.Wi)ey@arkansas.gov

P.O. Box 1437, Slor 504
Little Rock, AR 72203

501-682-8041 50r-682-8890


